Pkg&Frwd Charges Amt - 0.00  Freigt/Quantity - 0.00  Freigt Value - 0.00 HSN Code: 85176290

Total Duties/Taxes & Charges: IGST_ND @ 18% - 322634.00

UOM Description :

EA - each , SET - SET ,

Total  PO Basic Value :     1792401.5600 Total Taxes / Charges :322634.00 Total PO Value :      2115035.56

Total  PO Value (In Figures):TWO MILLION ONE HUNDRED FIFTEEN THOUSAND THIRTY-FIVE and FIFTY-SIX Indian Rupee

PRICE BASIS:FOR JSW Hydro Energy Ltd site Delivery Address:
Main Store,

JSW Hydro Energy Limited

KARCHAM WANGTOO H.E.P

Sholtu Colony, P.O. Tapri

District - Kinnaur

Kinnaur(Sholtu)-172104

-Himachal Pradesh ( India )

[...]

Additional Specifications :1 Year Installation & Commissioning of VC Room Kit

D/ T/C:  I/P 18% GST_ND   - 13500.00

Total Duties/Taxes & Charges: I/P 18% GST_ND - 92583.18

UOM Description :

AU - Activity unit , EA - each ,

Total  PO Basic Value: 514351.00 Total Taxes / Charges : 92583.18 Total PO Value: 606934.18

Total  PO Value (In Figures):SIX HUNDRED SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR and EIGHTEEN Indian Rupee

PRICE BASIS:FOR JSW Hydro Energy Ltd site Contract Period
Start Date:09.09.2025  to End Date  :08.09.2027

Delivery Address:
Main Store,

JSW Hydro Energy Limited

KARCHAM WANGTOO H.E.P

Sholtu Colony, P.O. Tapri

District - Kinnaur